Vectron International  267 Lowell Road, Hudson NH 03051        Tel:1-88-VECTRON-1       e-mail: vectron@vectron.com
VC-800
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
The VC-800  Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Features
• Worlds Smallest VCXO, 5.0 X 3.2 X 1.5 mm
• High Frequencies to 74.250 MHz
• 5.0 or 3.3 V operation

74.1758 74.250
Other frequencies may be available upon request
Ordering Information
     VC  - 800 - K A C  - G  T   J – XX.XX
NOTE: Not all combinations of options are available.
For Additional Information, Please Contact:
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.  No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
USA:  Vectron International, 267 Lowell Rd, Hudson, NH 03051 . . . . . . . Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
EUROPE:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tel: 49 (0) 7268 8010 Fax: 49 (0) 7268 801281
ASIA:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .         Tel: 86 21  5048 0777 Fax: 86 21 5048 1881
Product Family
VC = VCXO
Package
800= 5.0x3.2x1.5 mm
Input
K = 5.0 Vdc ± 10%
L = 3.3 Vdc ± 10%
Output
A = CMOS
Operating Temperature
C = 0°C to 70°C
F = -40°C to 85°C
Frequency (MHz)
Symmetry
J = 50±5%
K= 50±10%
Tristate
T = Pin 2: Enable High (or Float) / Disable Low
Absolute Pull Range
G = ± 50 ppm minimum
M = ± 70 ppm minimum
N = ± 80 ppm minimum